
Teacher In Charge:      Kristina Di Natale kdinatale@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

OPEN

1sts Tuesday / Thursday Until 5:30pm St Kilda FC 

2nds Thursday Until 5:30pm BGS Gym

OPEN

3rds Friday Until 5:30pm BGS Gym
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Teacher In Charge:      

OPEN

Yr 7 - 12 Monday / Wednesday Until 5:15pm Annandale

Teacher In Charge:     

OPEN

1sts Tuesday / Thursday Until 5:30pm Sandringham FC / Crowther Oval

2nds Wednesday AM / Thursday 7:15 - 8:15am / Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval

3rds

4ths Blue

4ths Red

10

10A

10B

10 C/D
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8B
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7A
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Wednesday Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval

Coordinator: Tim Marshall tmarshall@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Wednesday Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval

Crowther Oval

Coordinator: George Neophytou gneophytou@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Thursday AM 7:00 - 8:30am Crowther Oval

Coordinator: 

FOOTBALL

Tim Marshall tmarshall@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

For Sandringham FC: BGS bus departs Outer Cres (main gates) at 3:45pm sharp & returns to Outer Crescent 6:00pm
Coordinator: Rhys Fraser-White  rwhite@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Monday Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval

Coordinator: Lucy Packwood lpackwood@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Tuesday Until 5:30pm

CROSS 
COUNTRY

Kristy Bjarnelind kbjarnelind@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Scott Davies sdavies@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au & Jess Payne jpayne@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Tuesday Until 5:30pm BGS Gym

Coordinator: Nicole Clark nclark@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 

Tuesday AM 7:00 - 8:15am BGS Gym

Thursday AM 7:00 - 8:30am BGS Gym

Coordinator: Christian Machar cmachar@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Wednesday Until 5:30pm BGS Gym   

BASKETBALL

For St Kilda FC: BGS bus departs Outer Cres (main gates) at 3:45pm sharp & returns to Outer Crescent 6:00pm
Coordinator : Hamish Ryan haryan@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator : Chris Mills cmills@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Wednesday AM 7:00 - 8:15am BGS Gym

Coordinator: Madeleine Dwyer mdwyer@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
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Teacher In Charge:      

OPEN

3rds/4ths Thursday Until 5:30pm Brighton Secondary

Yr9 - 10

9/10A

9/10 B/C

Yr7- 8

7/8A

7/8 B/C

Teacher In Charge:   

OPEN Coordinator: Darcie Clarke  dclarke@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

1sts

2nds

10 Coordinator: Will Graham  wgraham@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

U16 Monday / Wednesday Until 5:30pm Moorabbin Rugby Club

Yr8-9 Coordinator:  Peter Whitehead  pwhitehead@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

U14-15 Monday / Wednesday Until 5:30pm Moorabbin Rugby Club 

7 Coordinator: Katie Bugden  kbudgden@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

U13 Monday / Wednesday Until 5:30pm Moorabbin Rugby Club

Teacher In Charge:   

OPEN

1sts Tuesday AM / Thursday 7:00 - 8:15am / 4:00 - 5:30pm Mitchell Oval 

2nds

3rds

10

10A

10C/D

9

9A

9B

9C/D

8

8A

8B

8C

7

7A

7B

7C/D

Coordinator: Ashaad Ibrahim aibrahim@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Tuesday AM 7:00 - 8:15am Mitchell Oval

Coordinator: Jamie Watson  jwatson@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Tuesday Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval 

Coordinator: Shintaro Nagayama snagayama@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Wednesday  Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval

SOCCER

Zylkade Zekirija  zzekirija@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Coordinator: Anna Ladas  aladas@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Thursday AM 7:00 - 8:15am Mitchell Oval 

Coordinator: Bianca Li-Rosi bli-rosi@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Monday Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval 

RUGBY

Will Graham wgraham@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

For Moorabbin: BGS bus departs Outer Cres (main gates) at 3:45pm sharp & returns to Outer Crescent 6:00pm

Tuesday / Thursday Until 5:30pm Wilson Rec

Coordinator: Simon Kessler skessler@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Tuesday  Until 5:30pm Brighton Secondary

Coordinator: Lisa Toomey  ltoomey@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Wednesday Until 5:30pm Brighton Secondary

HOCKEY

Ivan Carlisle  icarlisle@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

For Brighton Sec: BGS bus departs Outer Cres (main gates) at 3:45pm sharp & returns to Outer Crescent 6:00pm
Coordinator: Peter Bailes pbailes@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

1sts Tuesday / Thursday Until 5:30pm Brighton Secondary


	Training by Sport

